
BURGERS

STARTERS

MAINS

MENU
Ham hock & applewood smoke cheddar croquettes
Honey mustard mayo dip

Sautéed mushrooms & brioche (v)
poached egg, rocket, brioche, chive oil & parmesan

PASTA 

Pan fried sea bream fillet (gf)
crushed herb new potatoes, green beans &
creamy lemon dill sauce 

Traditional fish & chips
garden peas, chips & tartar sauce 

Thai green curry (gf)
crunchy green vegetables, basmati rice
Chicken: £16.95
King prawn: £18.95
Smoked tofu: £15.95

Buffalo chicken wings (gf)
salad & garlic mayo sauce 

7oz beef burger, brioche bun, lettuce, sliced beef
tomato, homemade burger sauce, fries &
coleslaw

Silvermere burger 

coated in mixed spices, brioche bun, lettuce,
sliced beef tomato, fries & coleslaw, spiced mayo

Buttermilk chicken fillet burger

Spiced bean burger
double patty coated in breadcrumbs, caramelised
onion and fries
Extra toppings- cheddar cheese, bacon, stilton, fried egg  

Bolognese 
traditional pork & beef ragù, penne pasta 

Chilli prawn tagliatelle
cherry tomato, spring onion, garlic butter, &
white wine sauce 

£2.00

Red pepper homemade hummus (vg)
selection of bread

Salt & pepper squid 
spring onion, sweet chilli sauce & chilli

Puttanesca Tagliatelle (v)
Cherry tomatoes, black olives, capers, onions,
garlic & Italian herbs 

Mixed grill to share 
baby back bbq ribs, chicken wings, 2 sausages,
buttered sweetcorn ribs, chips, onion rings &
salad

Smoked BBQ half rack of baby back ribs 
BBQ glazed baby back ribs, thick cut chips, house
slaw & smoked house beans 

Risotto Primavera
Asparagus, peas, broad beans & parmesan 
Add red mullet fillets £8.00

Garlic & rosemary French trimmed lamb cutlets
North African style couscous & grilled vegetables
mint labneh

10oz Sirloin Steak
balsamic glazed tomato, roasted portobello
mushroom & chips
Add a sauce for an additional £2.50 peppercorn sauce,
mushroom sauce, blue cheese sauce, béarnaise sauce.

£19.95

£16.95

£16.95 £12.95

£29.95

£8.95

£8.50

£8.95

£6.95

£8.95

£15.95

£15.95

£14.95

£13.95

£16.75

£12.95

Confit duck leg (gf)
mashed potato, green beans, mulled wine
braised red cabbage & red wine jus 

£32.00

£26.50

£22.00

Baked camembert to share (v)
selection of bread & onion chutney

£16.95

Wild mushroom & mozzarella arancini
Tomato salsa and green pesto

£8.95

Gammon steak (gf)
garden peas, chips & fried eggs

£17.95



Southern fried chicken ciabatta roll
chipotle mayonnaise and crunch salad and fries

Falafel & hummus wrap
falafel, red pepper hummus, lettuce & grated carrot,
and fries

Egg mayonnaise 
on white or brown, salad garnish, crisps

Tuna mayonnaise

on white or brown, salad garnish, crisps 

Ham & cheese

on white or brown, salad garnish, crisps 

Lemon meringue tartlet 
fresh berries & red berry coulis

Chocolate torte (vg)

vegan vanilla ice cream & red berry coulis 

Eton mess (gf)

Biscoff cheescake (vg)

Ice cream trio 
very vanilla, truly chocolate, strawberry

Chicken goujons, fries & peas

Fish fingers, fries & peas 

Tomato & basil penne pasta (v)

Beef burger with fries

SIDES
Onion rings 

Chips or Fries 

Side Salad (vg) (gf)

Creamy spinach (v)

Seasonal vegetables    

Griddled peach, parma ham salad 
griddled peach, parma ham, goat’s cheese,
toasted almonds, mixed leaves & balsamic glaze 

Minute steak ciabatta roll 
Horseradish mayo, caramelised red onion and fries     

Silvermere club sandwich 
roast chicken, bacon, egg mayonnaise, baby gem
lettuce & beef tomato on toasted white or brown bread,
and fries

Chicken fajita wrap 
mixed peppers, onions, sour cream, salsa & cheese,
and fries

KIDS

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Chicken, bacon, avocado salad 
mixed leaves, sliced chicken, crispy bacon,
avocado & honey mustard dressing 

MENU 

silvermerelake silvermereiotl SilvermereGC

SANDWICHES, WRAPS & ROLLS

SALADS

DESSERT

Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may
contain certain allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from

specific allergies.

v | suitable for vegeterians vg | suitable for vegans gf | gluten free

gluten free options available

Lunch sandwiches available 11:45-16:00 

Grilled halloumi ciabatta roll
sliced tomato, red pesto, mayonnaise and fries

£14.95

£13.95

£12.95

£13.95

£11.95

£11.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

LIGHT BITES  

Peppadew bites (v)
Baked garlic & parsley bites (v)
Mac and cheese bites & tomato dip (v)
Honey glazed cocktail sausages
Crunchy calamari’s and chipotle mayonnaise 
BBQ glazed pork belly bites 
Breaded butterfly king prawn & sweet chilli
Mini duck & hoisin spring rolls 

£8.00
£6.50
£4.00
£6.50
£8.00
£7.00
£9.00
£7.50

£13.95

£14.95

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

Wild rice & sweet potato salad (vg)
mixed leaves, pomegranate, maple syrup
roasted almonds & lemon dressing
Add feta: £4.00  

£12.95

Available from 16:00
A choice of 4 different dishes - £28


