

# **STARTERS**

Ham hock & applewood smoke cheddar croquett Honey mustard mayo dip	tes £8.95	Buffalo chicken wings (gf) salad & garlic mayo sauce	£8.95
Sautéed mushrooms & brioche (v) poached egg, rocket, brioche, chive oil & parmesar	<b>£8.50</b>	Red pepper homemade hummus (vg) selection of bread	£6.95
Salt & pepper squid spring onion, sweet chilli sauce & chilli	£8.95	Wild mushroom & mozzarella arancini Tomato salsa and green pesto	£8.95
Baked camembert to share (v) selection of bread & onion chutney	£16.95		
	MAI	NS	
Pan fried sea bream fillet (gf) crushed herb new potatoes, green beans & creamy lemon dill sauce	£19.95	Smoked BBQ half rack of baby back ribs BBQ glazed baby back ribs, thick cut chips, house slaw & smoked house beans	£22.00
Confit duck leg (gf) mashed potato, green beans, mulled wine braised red cabbage & red wine jus	£16.95	Garlic & rosemary French trimmed lamb cutlets North African style couscous & grilled vegetables mint labneh	£26.50
<b>Traditional fish &amp; chips</b> garden peas, chips & tartar sauce	£16.95	Risotto Primavera Asparagus, peas, broad beans & parmesan Add red mullet fillets £8.00	£12.95
Thai green curry (gf) crunchy green vegetables, basmati rice Chicken: £16.95 King prawn: £18.95		Gammon steak (gf) garden peas, chips & fried eggs	£17.95
Smoked tofu: £15.95		10oz Sirloin Steak	£29.95
Mixed grill to share	£32.00	balsamic glazed tomato, roasted portobello mushroom & chips	
baby back bbq ribs, chicken wings, 2 sausages, buttered sweetcorn ribs, chips, onion rings & salad		Add a sauce for an additional £2.50 peppercorn sauce, mushroom sauce, blue cheese sauce, béarnaise sauce.	
BURGERS		PASTA	
Silvermere burger 70z beef burger, brioche bun, lettuce, sliced beef tomato, homemade burger sauce, fries &	£15.95	<b>Bolognese</b> traditional pork & beef ragù, penne pasta	£13.95
coleslaw <b>Buttermilk chicken fillet burger</b>	£15.95	Chilli prawn tagliatelle cherry tomato, spring onion, garlic butter, & white wine sauce	£16.75
coated in mixed spices, brioche bun, lettuce, sliced beef tomato, fries & coleslaw, spiced mayo		Puttanesca Tagliatelle (v)	£12.95
Spiced bean burger double patty coated in breadcrumbs, caramelised	£14.95	Cherry tomatoes, black olives, capers, onions, garlic & Italian herbs	

£2.00

onion and fries

Extra toppings- cheddar cheese, bacon, stilton, fried egg



#### SANDWICHES, WRAPS & ROLLS

Lunch sandwiches available 11:45-16:00	
<b>Egg mayonnaise</b> on white or brown, salad garnish, crisps	£8.25
<b>Tuna mayonnaise</b> on white or brown, salad garnish, crisps	£8.25
Ham & cheese on white or brown, salad garnish, crisps	£8.25
gluten free options available	

<b>Minute steak ciabatta roll</b> Horseradish mayo, caramelised red onion and fries	£14.95
Southern fried chicken ciabatta roll chipotle mayonnaise and crunch salad and fries	£13.95
<b>Grilled halloumi ciabatta roll</b> sliced tomato, red pesto, mayonnaise and fries	£12.95
Silvermere club sandwich roast chicken, bacon, egg mayonnaise, baby gem lettuce & beef tomato on toasted white or brown brea and fries	<b>£13.95</b> d,
Falafel & hummus wrap falafel, red pepper hummus, lettuce & grated carrot, and fries	£11.95
Chicken fajita wrap mixed peppers, onions, sour cream, salsa & cheese,	£11.95

## SALADS

and fries

<b>Chicken, bacon, avocado salad</b> mixed leaves, sliced chicken, crispy bacon, avocado & honey mustard dressing	£13.95
<b>Griddled peach, parma ham salad</b> griddled peach, parma ham, goat's cheese, toasted almonds, mixed leaves & balsamic glaze	£14.95
Wild rice & sweet potato salad (vg) mixed leaves, pomegranate, maple syrup roasted almonds & lemon dressing Add feta: £4.00	£12.95
SILVERMERE	

INN ON THE LAKE Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain certain allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from specific allergies. v | suitable for vegeterians vg | suitable for vegans gf | gluten free LIGHT BITES

Available from 16:00

A choice of 4 different dishes - £28

Peppadew bites (v) Baked garlic & parsley bites (v) Mac and cheese bites & tomato dip (v) Honey glazed cocktail sausages Crunchy calamari's and chipotle mayonnaise	£8.00 £6.50 £4.00 £6.50 £8.00
BBQ glazed pork belly bites Breaded butterfly king prawn & sweet chilli Mini duck & hoisin spring rolls	£7.00 £9.00 £7.50

## **DESSERT**

<b>Lemon meringue tartlet</b> fresh berries & red berry coulis	£7.95
Chocolate torte (vg) vegan vanilla ice cream & red berry coulis	£7.95
Eton mess (gf)	£7.95
Biscoff cheescake (vg)	£7.95
Ice cream trio very vanilla, truly chocolate, strawberry	£6.95

#### **KIDS**

Chicken goujons, fries & peas	£7.95
Fish fingers, fries & peas	£7.95
Tomato & basil penne pasta (v)	£7.95
Beef burger with fries	£8.95

## SIDES

Onion rings	£4.50
Chips or Fries	£4.50
Side Salad (vg) (gf)	£4.50
Creamy spinach (v)	£4.50
Seasonal vegetables	£4.50